
CLEAR GLASS
WHITE | GOLD LEAF

CLEAR GLASS
BLACK | GOLD LEAF

23
0V

12
0V

L21SL20S

5W

-

3,5W

4W

G9 LED E14 LED

G9 LED -
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Dimmable with all systems Dimmable with all systems

Dimmable with all systems -
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N/A in North America


